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Germany
Pakistan
Turkey
Russia
Indonesia
Brazil
Spain
Philippines
Mexico
Argentina
Iraq

Chile

India
Netherlands
France
Austria
Japan

Italy

Greece
Poland
South Korea
New Zealand
Norway
Vietnam
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228
108
86
69
67
49
46
40
39
37
36
35
33
32
30
27
26
24
23
22
21
20
20
20
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SOURCES: Institute of International Education;
America-Mideast Educational and Training Services Inc.
(Amideast); Laspau: Academic and Professional

Programs for the Americas
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HER KRS
Yale U.
Harvard U.
Brown U.
Columbia U.
U. of California at
U. of Michigan at
U. of Chicago
U. of Pennsylvania
Cornell U.
Duke U.
Johns Hopkins U.
Northwestern U.
U. of Wisconsin at
Boston College
Ohio U. main campus
Pennsylvania State U.
Princeton U.
U. of California at
U. of Texas at Austin
New York U.
Arizona State U. at
George Washington
College of William
Stanford U.
U. of Arizona
U. of Pittsburgh

FHAS PHAR
31 94
25 97
24 62
21 71
21 68
21 76
18 67
18 105
15 54
14 43
14 58
14 60
14 55
13 39
13 29
13 49
13 53
13 57
13 62
12 55
11 39
11 39
10 49
10 61
10 32
10 21

SOURCE: Institute of International Education
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